
PTA	
  Class	
  of	
  2012	
  

	
  

	
   	
   	
  
Sara	
  Ballard	
  

Sara.ballard@smail.astate.edu	
  
Hometown:	
  Moro/	
  Forrest	
  City,	
  AR	
  

Sandra	
  Barber	
  
Sandra.barber@smail.astate.edu	
  

Hometown:	
  Newark,	
  AR	
  

Heather	
  Beshiers	
  
Heather.hathcoat@smail.astate.edu	
  

Hometown:	
  Brookland,	
  AR	
  

	
   	
   	
  
Alyssa	
  Brock	
  

Alyssa.brock@smail.astate.edu	
  
Hometown:	
  Cordova,	
  TN	
  

Whitney	
  Callis	
  
Whitney.callis@smail.astate.edu	
  

Hometown:	
  Kennett,	
  MO	
  

Angel	
  Chapple	
  
Angel.chapple@smail.astate.edu	
  
Hometown:	
  Fort	
  Smith,	
  AR	
  

	
   	
   	
  
Timothy	
  Clough	
  

Timothy.clough@smail.astate.edu	
  
Hometown:	
  Sherwood,	
  AR	
  

Chasity	
  Collins	
  
Chasity.collins@smail.astate.edu	
  

Hometown:	
  Jonesboro,	
  AR	
  

Leah	
  Farley	
  
Leah.farley@smail.astate.edu	
  
Hometown:	
  Corning,	
  AR	
  

	
   	
   	
  
Steve	
  Feather	
  

Steven.feather@smail.astate.edu	
  
Hometown:	
  Pangburn,	
  AR	
  

Ken	
  Fisher	
  
Kenneth.fisher@smail.astate.edu	
  

Hometown:	
  DeWitt,	
  AR	
  

Marla	
  Hendrix	
  
Marla.hendrix@smail.astate.edu	
  

Hometown:	
  Newark,	
  AR	
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  2012	
  

	
  

	
   	
   	
  
Emily	
  Hicks	
  

Emily.hicks@smail.astate.edu	
  
Hometown:	
  Paragould,	
  AR	
  

Kelley	
  Holland	
  
Kelley.holland@smail.astate.edu	
  
Hometown:	
  Marmaduke,	
  AR	
  

Jeremy	
  Johnson	
  
Jeremy.johnson@smail.astate.edu	
  

Hometown:	
  Cave	
  City,	
  AR	
  

	
   	
   	
  
Derek	
  Manning	
  

Derek.manning@smail.astate.edu	
  
Hometown:	
  O’Kean,	
  AR	
  

Drake	
  Maxwell	
  
Drake.maxwell@smail.astate.edu	
  

Hometown:	
  Paragould,	
  AR	
  

Wade	
  McFadden	
  
Wade.mcfadden@smail.astate.edu	
  

Hometown:	
  Imboden,	
  AR	
  

	
   	
   	
  
Cody	
  Nickles	
  

Cody.nickles@smail.astate.edu	
  
Hometown:	
  Vanndale,	
  AR	
  

Blake	
  Pepper	
  
Blake.pepper@smail.astate.edu	
  
Hometown:	
  Paragould,	
  AR	
  

Taylor	
  Pryor	
  
Taylor.pryor@smail.astate.edu	
  

Hometown:	
  Searcy,	
  AR	
  

	
  
	
   	
  

Adam	
  Ring	
  
Adam.ring@smail.astate.edu	
  
Hometown:	
  Paragould,	
  AR	
  

Bret	
  Robinett	
  
Bret.robinett@smail.astate.edu	
  
Hometown:	
  Pocahontas,	
  AR	
  

Roy	
  Sims	
  
Roy.sims@smail.astate.edu	
  
Hometown:	
  Jonesboro,	
  AR	
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Candace	
  Sipes	
  

Candace.sipes@smail.astate.edu	
  
Hometown:	
  Jonesboro,	
  AR	
  

Ericka	
  Smith	
  
Ericka.smith@smail.astate.edu	
  
Hometown:	
  Walnut	
  Ridge,	
  AR	
  

Renee	
  Thacker	
  
Cynthia.thacker@smail.astate.edu	
  

Hometown:	
  Paragould,	
  AR	
  

	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

No	
  Picture	
  Available	
  

	
  

JoAnn	
  Trowbridge	
  
Joann.trowbridge@smail.astate.edu	
  

Hometown:	
  Paragould,	
  AR	
  

Laurie	
  Weaver	
  
Laurie.weaver@smail.astate.edu	
  

Hometown:	
  Cave	
  City,	
  AR	
  

	
  


